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A comprehensive menu of Turtle Jack's-Vaughan from Woodbridge featuring all 125 dishes and drinks can be
found here on the list. Turtle Jack's has been dedicated to providing the best dining experience since 1992. We
use only the highest quality ingredients to create fresh and flavorful dishes. Our brand is known for quality dining,
and has now become a go-to spot for premium casual dining. Our Muskoka roots and lively atmosphere
guarantee a superior dining experience for any occasion.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO

Antipasti

WARM OLIVES

Extras

FETA DIP

Seafood
CALAMARI

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

SALSA

Tacos

CHICKEN TACOS

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Dolce

PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE
CHEESECAKE

$13.8

$18.4

$20.7

$19.5

$11.5

$16.1

Bowils

VEGGIE BUDDHA BOWL

Special Burgers

AVOCADO VEGGIE BURGER

Kids

FISH STICKS

Chops

VEAL CHOP

Appetizers

ROASTED TOMATO SOUP

Salad And Soup

FALL HARVEST SALAD

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Bread

MEDITERRANEAN FLATBREAD

Soups And Salads

APPLE AND WALNUT SALAD

$23.0

$20.7

$9.2

$21.8

$19.5

$21.8
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Burgers And Sandwiches
SHAVED ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $26.4

Soup & Salad

LOBSTER POKE BOWL $28.7
Healthy Choices

SHRIMP SKEWER $8.0
Dinners

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI DINNER $31.0
Add A Side

YAM FRIES W/ CHIPOTLE AIOLI $9.2
Starches

RICE PILAF $9.2
Share

PAPS CHICKEN SLIDERS $20.7
Salad - Additions

BLACKENED HADDOCK $28.7
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.4

Power Plates & Bowls

FAJITA BOWL $32.2
Start Share
GREEK STYLE FRIES $9.2

Non-Alcohol Beverages

FOUNTAIN POP (FREE REFILL) $4.0
Apps And Shareables
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES $18.4
Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $25.3

Local Greek Salads

THE VILLAGE SALAD $20.7

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Soups And Small Salads

THE MIX

Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

STEAK TACOS $20.7
Sliders - Archived

LOBSTER SLIDERS $21.8
Comfort Spot

SELECTION OF CHOCOLATE OR
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Souvlaki Station (The
Photo Is Indicative)

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

$6.9
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Salads

CLASSIC CEASAR
SIDE SALAD

Drinks

BEER
GLASS OF WINE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN FINGERS

Starters

CHIMICHURI CHICKEN
RIB STEAK

Main Course

CHICKEN SKEWER
FAJITA

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE
DULCE DE LECHE

$28.7

$13.8

$32.2

$3.4

$16.1

Between Bread

PAPS BURGER* $21.8
SUPER CHICKEN SOUVLAKI ON A

PITA $21.8
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $10.3
POUTINE $11.5
Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
SEAFOOD LINGUINI $29.9
CHICKEN PENNE $27.6

Burger

BRISKET BBQ BURGER
GRILLED CHEESEBURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Main

FRIED CALAMARI SHRIMP $21.8
NEW YORK CUT STRIPLOIN*

MOROCCAN OCTOPUS DINNER $34.5

Coffee

ESPRESSO $3.4
CAPPUCCINO $5.7
CAFE LATTE $5.7

Restaurant Category

GREEK
VEGETARIAN

DESSERT
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Mexican Dishes
FISH TACOS
@ TACOS
FAJITAS
CHICKEN FAJITAS

Dessert

DOUBLE BAKED CHEESECAKE
APPLE CRUMBLE

CHURROS

BREAD PUDDING

BROWNIE

Side Dishes

SALTED KETTLE CHIPS

$19.5

$16.1
$16.1

$10.3

YUKON GOLD MASHED POTATOES $9.2

ROASTED LEMON POTATOES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

TRUFFLE FRIES WITH TRUFFLE
AIOLI

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CLASSIC CLUBHOUSE
GRILLED REUBEN
PULLED PORK SANDWICH
HALIBUT FISH CHIPS
REUBEN SANDWICH

$9.2
$9.2
$9.2

$12.6

$21.8
$20.7
$23.0
$19.5

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BURGER
TUNA STEAK

TURKEY
DESSERTS

BREAD

SPAGHETTI
MEATLOAF

SALAD

PANINI

FISH

Ingredients Used
<. CHICKEN BREAST
PORK MEAT
BACON
CHOCOLATE

PRAWNS
SHRIMP
CHEDDAR
BEEF
SEAFOOD
FETA
CHEESE
MUSTARD

$8.0
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Turtle Jack's-Vaughan

3883 Rutherford Road Opening Hours:
Woodbridge, ON L4L 9R8, United Tuesday 12:00-22:00
States Wednesday 12:00-22:00

Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-00:00
Saturday 12:00-00:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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