

https://menuweb.menu
3883 Rutherford Road Woodbridge, ON L4L 9R8, United States +19058510180 - http://www.papskitchenandbar.com/









A comprehensive menu of Turtle Jack's-Vaughan from Woodbridge featuring all 125 dishes and drinks can be found here on the list. Turtle Jack's has been dedicated to providing the best dining experience since 1992. We use only the highest quality ingredients to create fresh and flavorful dishes. Our brand is known for quality dining, and has now become a go-to spot for premium casual dining. Our Muskoka roots and lively atmosphere guarantee a superior dining experience for any occasion.

Dolce

CHEESECAKE

PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE

1 1 0	1	19.19
1	1	1
N. P.	2/3	
1	103	
	14	7/
	-	

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE		Bowls VEGGIE BUDDHA BOWL	\$23.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Special Burgers AVOCADO VEGGIE BURGER	\$20.7
Alcoholic Drinks PROSECCO		Kids FISH STICKS	
Antipasti WARM OLIVES	\$13.8	Chops VEAL CHOP	
Extras FETA DIP	\$18.4	Appetizers ROASTED TOMATO SOUP	\$9.2
Seafood CALAMARI		Salad And Soup FALL HARVEST SALAD	\$21.8
Chicken FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$20.7	Chicken Wings wings	
Sauces		KIDS MEAL	
Tacos CHICKEN TACOS	\$19.5	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$11.5	Bread MEDITERRANEAN FLATBREAD	\$19.5

\$16.1

Soups And Salads

APPLE AND WALNUT SALAD

\$21.8

1

Burgers And Sandwich SHAVED ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	1es \$26.4	Non-Alcohol Beverage FOUNTAIN POP (FREE REFILL)	\$4.0
Soup & Salad		Apps And Shareables	
LOBSTER POKE BOWL	\$28.7	BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$18.4
Healthy Choices SHRIMP SKEWER	\$8.0	Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates	
Dinners		LOADED NACHOS	\$25.3
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI DINNER	\$31.0	Local Greek Salads THE VILLAGE SALAD	\$20.7
Add A Side		THE VILLAGE GALAD	Ψ20.7
YAM FRIES W/ CHIPOTLE AIOLI	\$9.2	Sides	
Starches		DIPPING SAUCE	
RICE PILAF	\$9.2	Soups And Small Salads	
Share		THE MIX	
PAPS CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$20.7	Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican Favorites)	
Salad - Additions		STEAK TACOS	\$20.7
BLACKENED HADDOCK	\$28.7		
Hot Drink		Sliders - Archived	¢24.0
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.4	LOBSTER SLIDERS	\$21.8
Power Plates & Bowls	\$32.2	Comfort Spot SELECTION OF CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$6.9
Start Share GREEK STYLE FRIES	\$9.2	Souvlaki Station (The Photo Is Indicative)	

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI



Sa	la	d	S
$\mathbf{-}$	•	ч.	•

CLASSIC CEASAR

SIDE SALAD

Drinks

BEER

GLASS OF WINE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

POTATO CHIPS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHICKEN FINGERS

Starters

CHIMICHURI CHICKEN \$28.7

RIB STEAK

Main Course

CHICKEN SKEWER \$13.8

FAJITA \$32.2

Hot Drinks

TEA \$3.4

COFFEE

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE \$16.1

DULCE DE LECHE

Between Bread

PAPS BURGER* \$21.8

SUPER CHICKEN SOUVLAKI ON A \$21.8

PITA

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP \$10.3

POUTINE \$11.5

Pasta



SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

SEAFOOD LINGUINI \$29.9

CHICKEN PENNE \$27.6

Burger



BRISKET BBQ BURGER
GRILLED CHEESEBURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Main

FRIED CALAMARI SHRIMP \$21.8

NEW YORK CUT STRIPLOIN*

MOROCCAN OCTOPUS DINNER \$34.5

Coffee

ESPRESSO \$3.4

CAPPUCCINO \$5.7

CAFE LATTE \$5.7

Restaurant Category





Mexican Dishes

100

FISH TACOS \$19.5
TACOS
FAJITAS

CHICKEN FAJITAS

Dessert

DOUBLE BAKED CHEESECAKE \$16.1
APPLE CRUMBLE \$16.1

CHURROS

BREAD PUDDING

BROWNIE

Side Dishes

SALTED KETTLE CHIPS \$10.3

YUKON GOLD MASHED POTATOES \$9.2

ROASTED LEMON POTATOES \$9.2

SEASONAL VEGETABLES \$9.2

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS \$9.2

TRUFFLE FRIES WITH TRUFFLE \$12.6

Sandwiches

REUBEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH \$21.8
CLASSIC CLUBHOUSE \$20.7
GRILLED REUBEN \$23.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH \$19.5
HALIBUT FISH CHIPS

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



BURGER TUNA STEAK TURKEY

DESSERTS

BREAD

SPAGHETTI

MEATLOAF

SALAD

PANINI

FISH

Ingredients Used



CHICKEN BREAST \$8.0
PORK MEAT
BACON

CHOCOLATE

PRAWNS

SHRIMP

CHEDDAR

BEEF

SEAFOOD

FETA

CHEESE

MUSTARD



Turtle Jack's-Vaughan

3883 Rutherford Road Woodbridge, ON L4L 9R8, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 12:00-22:00 Wednesday 12:00-22:00 Thursday 12:00-23:00 Friday 12:00-00:00 Saturday 12:00-00:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00

Made with Menu